
 

 

 

WABASHA-KELLOGG PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2022-2023 

ASSURANCE OF COMPLIANCE CONTACT LIST 
 

Positions     Person    Extension E-Mail_________________________ 

Human Rights Officer    Stacy Schultz   251  sschultz@wkfalcons.org 

 

Title IX Officer    Stacy Schultz   251  sschultz@wkfalcons.org  

 

504 Coordinator    Kat Freihammer  254  kfreihammer@wkfalcons.org  

 

Bloodborne Pathogen Coordinator  Jim Freihammer  269  jfreihammer@wkfalcons.org  

 

Right To Know Coordinator   Jason Ender   205  jender@wkfalcons.org  

 

Special Ed. Coordinator   Karen Polyard   203  KPolyard@hved.org  

 

Special Ed. Administrator   Jim Freihammer  269  jfreihammer@wkfalcons.org  

 

Chemical Hygiene Officer   John Thyren   124  jthyren@wkfalcons.org  

 

Office Phone Number:  651.565.3559 

Address:    Wabasha-Kellogg Public School 

2113 Hiawatha Drive East 

       Wabasha, MN 55981 
 

If the complaint is against any of the personnel listed above,  

the alternate contact for any position listed above is Jim Freihammer or Jon Stern. 
 

Minnesota Department of Education      

http://education.state.mn.us/mde/Accountability_Programs/Compliance_and_Assistance/index.html 
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